
Cibomatto.bristol is a sustainable 
cuisine project that aims at recreating 
an authentic Italian flavour, exploring the  
surroundings of Bristol, searching for 
local producers and suppliers.

Come along to visit us at St Anne’s House 
on the ground floor of a community and 
creative hub. Take-away or sit in the 
beautiful space, chat with others, read or 
do some work.

We strongly believe in sustainability 
and the connection between different 

cultures, combining high-quality, locally 
sourced ingredients with the expertise 

inherited from our families. 

Who we are

cibomatto
CANTEENSt Anne’s House 

Brislington, 
Bristol BS4 4AB 

Tue 10am – 4pm 
Wed to Sat
10am – 5pm



Americano
White Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Macchiato
Latte
Flat White
All Deca
Affogato
Ice Coffee
Hot Chocolate
All Tea
Lemonade 
Apple Juice

2.50
2.80
2.80
2.30
2.80
2.90
2.90
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.50
1.80
1.80

Coffees 
Teas & ...
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St Anne’s House 
Brislington, 
Bristol BS4 4AB 

Tue 10am – 4pm 
Wed to Sat
10am – 5pm



Pizzetta

Pezzi

Green Salad
from Local Farms

Cakes

Home Made
Ice Cream
•  Seasonal Sorbet
•  Venetian Cream
•  Stracciatella

3.50

3.80

2.50

3.50

3.50

Snacks

Small size Pizza Tomato and Mozzarella
made with our Organic signature Dough

Wraps of our Organic Dough with different 
filling with seasonal Vegetables or Ham and 
Cheese or Vegan
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St Anne’s House 
Brislington, 
Bristol BS4 4AB 

Tue 10am – 4pm 
Wed to Sat
10am – 5pm



Fellini

Prada

Fiat

Caravaggio

6.00

5.50

5.50

6.00

Panini 
Baguette

Ham + Horse Radish + Pickled Cucumber

Salted Butter + Anchovies + Lemon Zest

Camembert cheese + Sundried Tomatoes
Grilled Peppers + Rocket

Grilled Courgette + Rocket + Mayo 
Black Olive patè 

cibo
matto 

CANTEEN

w
w

w
.c

ib
o

m
at

to
b

ri
st

o
l.

co
.u

k 
/ 

in
fo

@
ci

b
o

m
at

to
b

ri
st

o
l.

co
.u

k 
/ 

@
ci

b
o

m
at

to
b

ri
st

o
l

St Anne’s House 
Brislington, 
Bristol BS4 4AB 

Tue 10am – 4pm 
Wed to Sat
10am – 5pm



Breakfast 

Sweet
~ Butter and Jam 
on toasted sourdough bread 

~ Ricotta and Honey 
on toasted sourdough bread (£4.50)

Savoury
~ Egg and roasted cherry Tomatoes 
on toasted Sourdough Bread

~ Ricotta and fresh/roasted cherry Tomatoes 
with Oregano on toasted Sourdough Bread 

Healthy
~ Yoghurt with Berries, Almonds and Oat flakes  
plus Honey (£0,50)

~ Olive Oil, Za’atar and two slides 
of toasted sourdough bread 

4.00

5.50

5.00

4.50

5.00

3.00

Any Cup of Coffee with Breakfast is £2.30
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St Anne’s House 
Brislington, 
Bristol BS4 4AB 

Tue 10am – 4pm 
Wed to Sat
10am – 5pm



Lunch menu 
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Changing Day by Day

Our main dish changes daily, 
depending on the season. 

You might find hearty Grain Salads, 
Soups and Stews, Minestrone, 
Lasagna (usually vegetarian), 
Parmigiana, Savoury Pies, Frittata. 

The price for the daily dish ranges 
from £6 to £7 and is usually served 
with a side of local green salad for 
an extra £2.50. 

Check out our daily updates on 
Instagram, and we look forward to 
seeing you at SAH!

St Anne’s House 
Brislington, 
Bristol BS4 4AB 

Tue 10am – 4pm 
Wed to Sat
10am – 5pm


