Who we are

Cibomatto.bristol is a sustainable cuisine project that aims at recreating an authentic Italian flavour, exploring the surroundings of Bristol, searching for local producers and suppliers.

We strongly believe in sustainability and the connection between different cultures, combining high-quality, locally sourced ingredients with the expertise inherited from our families.

Come along to visit us at St Anne's House on the ground floor of a community and creative hub. Take-away or sit in the beautiful space, chat with others, read or do some work.

Tue 10am - 4pm Wed to Sat 10am - 5pm

St Anne's House Brislington, Bristol BS4 4AB



Coffees Teas & ...

Americano	2.50
White Americano	2.80
Cappuccino	2.80
Espresso	2.30
Macchiato	2.80
Latte	2.90
Flat White	2.90
All Deca	3.00
Affogato	4.00
Ice Coffee	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.00
All Tea	1.50
Lemonade	1.80
Apple Juice	1.80

www.cibomattobristol.co.uk / info@cibomattobristol.co.uk / @cibomattobristol



Snacks

Pizzetta Small size Pizza Tomato and Mozzarella made with our Organic signature Dough	3.50
Pezzi Wraps of our Organic Dough with different filling with seasonal Vegetables or Ham and Cheese or Vegan	3.80
Green Salad from Local Farms	2.50
Cakes	3.50
Home Made Ice Cream	3.50

- Seasonal Sorbet
- Venetian Cream
- Stracciatella



Panini **Baguette**

Fellini	6.00
Ham + Horse Radish + Pickled Cucumber	
Prada	5.50
Salted Butter + Anchovies + Lemon Zest	
Fiat	5.50
Camembert cheese + Sundried Tomatoes Grilled Peppers + Rocket	
Caravaggio	6.00
Grilled Courgette + Rocket + Mayo Black Olive patè	





Breakfast

Any Cup of Coffee with Breakfast is £2.30

Sweet

~ Butter and Jam on toasted sourdough bread	4.00
~ Ricotta and Honey on toasted sourdough bread (£4.50)	5.50
Savoury	
~ Egg and roasted cherry Tomatoes on toasted Sourdough Bread	5.00
~ Ricotta and fresh/roasted cherry Tomatoes with Oregano on toasted Sourdough Bread	4.50
Healthy	
~ Yoghurt with Berries, Almonds and Oat flakes plus Honey (£0,50)	5.00
~ Olive Oil, Za'atar and two slides of toasted sourdough bread	3.00





Lunch menu

Changing Day by Day

Our main dish changes daily, depending on the season.

You might find hearty Grain Salads, Soups and Stews, Minestrone, Lasagna (usually vegetarian), Parmigiana, Savoury Pies, Frittata.

The price for the daily dish ranges from £6 to £7 and is usually served with a side of local green salad for an extra £2.50.

Check out our daily updates on Instagram, and we look forward to seeing you at SAH!



